Connection to military
Total No, I'm not in the military
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
Sample Size
(All respondents) 1512 1248 263

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to
census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank
cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.

QT2. Are you or is someone close to you a member of Canada’s military, that is, an active, serving member
of Canada’s army, navy, or air force?

Connection to military
Total No, I'm not in the military
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
I am a current, full time
member of the Canadian 1% 6%
military
I am a current member of 1% 3%
the reserves
| am gretlred member of 206 14%
the military/veteran
An immediate family
member is currently in the 4% 25%
military
Aclose f.r.lend is currently 5% 28%
in the military
An |mmeF1|ate family 6% 35%
member is a veteran
A close friend is a veteran 4% 25%
No, I'm not in the military
and neither is anyone close 83% 100%
to me
Net: Yes to at least 1 17% 100%




M1. Agreement- | feel proud when I think of Canada's armed forces

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total . .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
Strongly agree 21% 19% 33%
Agree 53% 54% 45%
Disagree 21% 22% 15%
Strongly disagree 5% 5% 6%
Don't Know *% *% 1%
Net: Agree 74% 73% 78%
Net: Disagree 26% 27% 21%

M1. Agreement- There is a culture of disrespect towards women in Canada's military

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total . .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
Strongly agree 30% 31% 25%
Agree 44% 45% 41%
Disagree 21% 20% 27%
Strongly disagree 4% 4% 6%
Don't Know 1% *% 1%
Net: Agree 74% 76% 66%
Net: Disagree 25% 24% 33%

M1. Agreement- | would discourage a woman | cared about from pursuing a career in the Canadian military

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total } .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
Strongly agree 16% 16% 15%
Agree 24% 25% 20%
Disagree 44% 45% 41%
Strongly disagree 16% 14% 24%
Don't Know *% *% 1%
Net: Agree 40% 41% 35%
Net: Disagree 60% 59% 65%




M2. How closely, if at all, have you been following this issue?

Total

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military
and neither is anyone
close to me

Net: Yes to at least 1

Read/saw stories about it

and discussed it with 24% 21% 37%
friends and/or family

Saw a story or two, and

had the odd conversation 28% 28% 28%
about it

Just spanned/saw the 29% 30% 24%
headlines

Not regd/seen anything at 20% 2906 11%
all until now

Top2box 51% 48% 65%
Top3box 80% 78% 89%

M3. And based on what you’ve seen, read, or heard about this issue, including in this survey, which view is

closest to your own:

Sample Size
(Seen/heard about issue in
M2)

1210

976

234

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total B .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
T.hIS'I.SSUG is serious and 73% 73% 75%
significant
This issue has been
overblown by the media 13% 13% 14%
and opposition parties
Not sure/Can’t say 14% 14% 11%




M4. [Prime Minister Trudeau] And thinking about this issue, how would you assess what has come to light

so far?

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total . .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me

Has been transparent and 13% 14% 10%
honest

Has held. back critical 59% 56% 79%
information

Not sure/Can't say 28% 30% 18%

M4. [Defense Minister Sajjan] And thinking about this issue, how would you assess what has come to light

so far?

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total . .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me

Has been transparent and 8% 8% 7%
honest

Has heId_ back critical 63% 60% 75%
information

Not sure/Can't say 29% 32% 17%

M4. [PM's Chief of Staff Katie Telford] And thinking about this issue, how would you assess what has come

to light so far?

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total . .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me

Has b t t and

as been transparent an 8% 8% 8%
honest
Has hel k critical
.as ed. back critical 54% 520 65%
information
Not sure/Can't say 38% 40% 27%




M5. Which statement is closest to your own point of view?

Sample Size
(All respondents)

1512

1248

263

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total B .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
The allegations reflect a
systemic pr?bler_n_wnh the 78% 78% 77%
way Canada’s military
handles sexual misconduct
The allegations reflect
isolated incident di
isolated incidents and is 2% 290 23%

not a sign of a systemic
problem

M6. I’'m confident the military will handle complaints of sexual harassment and sexual assault in its ranks

appropriately going forward

Connection to military

No, I'm not in the military

Total B .
and neither is anyone Net: Yes to at least 1
close to me
Strongly agree 7% 7% 9%
Agree 33% 33% 37%
Disagree 41% 42% 38%
Strongly disagree 18% 19% 17%
Net: Agree 41% 40% 45%
Net: Disagree 59% 60% 55%




